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TEST CERTIFICATE

G

CHECK

Site Number

840-Emirates Auctions

Transaction Date

28 Sep 2022, 14:01:27

Transaction Number 87403043 (CC10009) Queue Number 597299
Chassis Number 19XFC2F71JE032174
Engine Number
Vehicle Class Car
Manufacturer Honda
Model Civic
Model Year 2018
Color White
Mileage 60751 Miles
Fuel Type Petrol
No. Of Cylinders 4

Specification

USA Imported

DEFECT REMARKS
01 Body @syall g
O1.A Paint BODY PORTION REPAINTED,PORTION REPAIRED,MINOR aunll

DENT,SCRATCHES & PAINT PORTION FADED

01.B Sign of front accident doadall 6 ¢ialal ju11go 3gag

01.C Fenders FRONT REFITTED JIEEYS
01.D Bonnet REFITTED <pallclbe
01.E Bumper MISALIGN droles
O1.F Other FRONT BUMPER FRAME BULK HEAD REPIRED SPHl
02 Transmission Condition Jll
02.A Visual Gear Box NOT CHECK sybill plldb
Condition
02.B Road Test NOT CHECK Gubll Jle gpns
02.C Gear Box Mount MOUNT CRACK Jall s
03 Engine Condition <lyaall
03.A Visual Engine Condition ENGINE NOT START ALL SYSTEM NOT CHECK. MINOR OIL SHAIl Elyaall dlb

LEAK

03.B Mount MOUNT CRACK

G



DEFECT

04 Interior Condition

04.A Odometer reading
04.B AC Condition

0S Suspension System

05.A Arms

06 Steering Condition

06.A Tie Rod End
06.B Axel

07 Chassis Condition
07.A Chassis

08 Tires and Rims Condition

08.A Front Tyre

08.B Rear Tyre

The inspection report is valid and shows the
vehicle’s condition at the time of the inspection
only. Car Check doesn't guarantee the vehicle’s
condition as soon as it leaves the inspection
station, and from then on, the inspection is

considered invalid.
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REMARKS

NOT CHECK
NOT CHECK

LOWER ARM BUSH CRACKED

BOOT CUT
BOOT CUT

FRONT RIGHT SIDE END REPAIRED

BOTH SIDE 2018, CRACKED
BOTH SIDE 2018 CRACKED,

adslall aall
aloburall slac 6¢lyd
wisall

ailoanll ynlioo

el

agdall

wilagyll 6540
[CIAVITTRY|

apwlall
sl
olodl joul
gMjJIJLblll

weaoll cudg dis jall dlb jalaig dyjlw naoll dalaay e
U0 lmng s aynar dis jall dlbb ¢l IS ani Mg Jnda
SJbw pe dbll ode 6 yoaall pieig . paall dnao

VlaS.diSyall 6 drodll wigrell (e dlgguuo pé luiijls o

o Jrouwil) dis yall dn\lin dalenill 0ae wingay (Joni

Car Check is not responsible for hidden defects
of the vehicle, and according to this certificate,
Car Check does not guarantee the vehicle's

fitness for registration.
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